Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering
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Ringnummer
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000-16-6354
076-16-0631
076-17-0668
232-16-2520
232-16-2157
076-13-0251
172-17-0222
232-16-2381
232-16-2161
172-16-0321
172-17-0116
172-15-6507
172-15-6111
172-15-6460
000-16-6111

22-06-2019 fra OSNABRUCK

Antal duer: 63
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 13:02:51 1.107,26
A 13:37:43 1.083,84
A 13:37:45 1.083,75
A 14:01:48 1.075,23
A 14:08:21 1.072,10
A 13:45:25 1.063,26
A 13:19:15 1.057,26
A 14:16:14 1.052,73
A 14:17:48 1.048,96
U 13:23:52 1.046,64
A 13:23:21 1.044,40
A 13:31:55 1.040,18
A 13:31:02 1.027,65
A 13:32:59 1.020,31
A 13:35:45 1.015,40

Forening Navn
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2/4
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172
076
076
232
232
076
172
232
232
172
172
172
172
172
172

TAGE GRAVESEN
EVALD JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

ULLA & RENE RONN
EVALD JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
TAGE GRAVESEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 24-06-2019

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
979
979
971
968
960
955
951
947
945
943
939
928
921
917



